2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
1 1041
2 1074
3 1087
4 1012
5 1020
6 1080
7 1049
8 1078
9 1082
10 1046
11 1072
12 1037
13 1042
14 1016
15 1018
16 1002
17 1044
18 1062
19 1060
20 1038
21 1061
22 1066
23 1054
24 1039
25 1040
26 1068
27 1025
28 1086
29 1085
30 1056
31 1006
32 1073
33 1007
34 1036
35 1032
36 1035
37 1029
38 1028
39 1031

NOM
LAVAL
LEFRANC
PEGURIER
ROUQUETTE
VELLAS
RICARD
TOURNES
GOUDARD
PASCAL
JONIN
VEAUTE TABARLY
DECANIS
COUZINIE
COLLET
COLLADO BYACHE
MONTEIL
BOSSUT
DALMAS
GIRARD
DECANIS
BRENAC
GARCIA
MIRTHYL-HURTADO
GUSTIN
CARBONNEILL
ALBAGNAC
PY
VILLEBRUN
FABRE
ALLANIC
CHASSARY
SIRE
BAUDIERE
COURTIAL
GIL
CAMPARGUE
PRADES
MULLER
DUCARIN

PRENOM
MAXIME
PIERRE

CLEMENT

MATHIEU

MAXIME
SEBASTIEN
OLIVIER
OLIVIER
YLANN
CHRISTIAN
LOUIS
CELINE
JEAN MICHEL
DAVID
JULIEN
JULIEN
ELINE
JEREMIE
EMMA
DOMINIQUE
PATRICK
ANTOINE
RONALSON
JULIE
ROMAIN
NATHALIE
YOHAN

CAMILLE
ALEXIS

JULIE
JULIEN
CHRISTOPHE
PATRICE
JULIEN
CLARA
LENA

LAURENT

DORIANE
FELICIE

Trail des Castagnes

10 Km - 350D+

SEXE /sx CAT /cat CLUB

M M1 1 Lruns

M 2 ES 1

M 3 JU 1

M 4 M1 2

M 5 SE 1

M 6 SE 2

M 7 M3 1 CAROUX-X-TRAIL

M 8 M5 1

M 9 JU 2

M 10 | M3 2 MAGALAS

M 11 JU 3

F 1 M3 1 clermont andurance

M 12 M4 1

M 13 | M1 3

M 14 | MO 1

M 15 | M1 4

F 2 SE 1

M 16 | MO 2

F 3 SE 2 | BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE BCN

M 17 | M3 3 clermont andurance

M 18 M4 2 BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE

M 19 | M3 4 | BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE BCN

M 20 | CA 1

F 4 SE 3 run trail sauvian

M 21 | SE 3

F 5 | M3 | 2 Vertical/Pégous/Taill'

M 22 | MO 3 Trailrail Club

F 6 MO 1

M 23 | SE 4

[F 7 M1 1

M 24 | M1 5 T.K.O.

M 25 | M3 5

M 26 M1 6

M 27 | SE 5

F 8 Ju 1 | BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE BCN

F Ju 2 vertical raid'orb

M 28 | MO 4 Trailrail club

F 10 | SE 4 T.K.O.

F 11 | MO 2
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TEMPS
00:47:09
00:49:06
00:50:38
00:52:49
00:52:51
00:53:16
00:53:25
00:53:41
00:56:14
00:56:33
00:56:34
00:58:48
00:59:07
01:00:13
01:00:50
01:01:11
01:01:27
01:01:42
01:02:30
01:02:45
01:02:46
01:03:20
01:03:30
01:03:51
01:04:16
01:05:54
01:06:58
01:07:06
01:07:07
01:07:34
01:07:44
01:08:18
01:09:27
01:09:45
01:10:05
01:10:06
01:10:21
01:11:02
01:11:05

Vit.
12,7
12,2
11,8
11,4
11,4
11,3
11,2
11,2
10,7
10,6
10,6
10,2
10,1
10,0

9,9

9,8

9,8

9,7

9,6

9,6

9,6

9,5

9,4

9,4

9,3

9,1

9,0

8,9

8,9

8,9

8,9

8,8

8,6

8,6

8,6

8,6

8,5

8,4

8,4




2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
40 1063
41 1081
42 1079
43 1026
44 1033
45 1010
46 1019
a7 1057
48 1015
49 1000
50 1001
51 1003
52 1076
53 1013
54 1024
55 1084
56 1083
57 1011
58 1069
59 1017
60 1075
61 1059
62 1088
63 1071
64 1052
65 1050
66 1064
67 1065
68 1030
69 1077
70 1051
71 1045
72 1023
73 1055
74 1070
75 1005
76 1027
77 1053
78 1004

NOM
PAUZES
DALERY
DAUNAS

PY
FABRE
SAUVAGNAC
LIMouzy
GERAUD
LORENZATO
CHAPET
BELAUD
FERRAS
MAYAUD
GALTIER
ARMESTO
CAZALS
CAZALS
HORTALA
LANGUET
PEREZ
KLEIN
LACOUCHE
MAILLE
BOUISSON
SEBE
DALMAS
SIGE
BONNET
NEY
TIBERGHIEN
DUROT
JONIN
CAVAILLE
ARTERO
ORLIKOWSKI
GERVAIS
MULLER
HAPPIETTE
SNOCHOWSKI

PRENOM
MATHILDE
GUILLAUME
JEAN LOUIS

CYRIL
SONIA
ANNE
BENOIT
PASCALE
THIERRY
CORA
ANTOINE
MAXIME

ANNE-LAURE
SANDRINE
NATHALIE

EMMA
MAGALI
CECILE

MARC

NATHALIE
DIDIER
VERONIQUE
EVA
JULIETTE
FELICIA
JOANNIE
ADRIEN
AURELIE
SEVERINE
MARINA
CLAIRE
SYLVIE
JOHANNA
HUGO
SANDRINE

JEAN-PHILIPPE

VINCENT
FRANCK
MARIE

SEXE

n

M2 n 2 nmnaan2nananannZn2nananannaumIZIn2n2nn 2

Trail des Castagnes

10 Km - 350D+
Isx CAT /cat CLUB
12 | SE 5
29 | M2 1
30 | M5 2
31 | SE 6 Trailrail Club
13 | M1 2 BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE
14 | M2 1 | BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE BCN
32 | M2 2 BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE
15 | M1 3
33 | M3 6
16 | SE 6
34 | SE 7
35 | SE 8
17 | M2 2
18 | M2 3
19 | M3 3 CAROUX X-TRAIL
20 | JU 3
21 | M3 4
22 | M2 4
36 | M6 1 ALIZAY ATHLETISME
23 | MO 3
37 | M4 3
24 | M1 4
25 | SE 7
26 | MO 4 CAROUX-X-TRAIL
27 | M1 5
28 | MO 5
38 | MO 5 Team Brassac 34
29 | MO 6 Team Brassac 34
30 M1 6
31 | SE 8
32 | SE 9
33 | M5 1 MAGALAS
34 | SE | 10 CROSSFIT ILLIBERIS
39 | SE 9
35 | M3 5
40 | M3
41 | MO 6 T.K.O.
42 | SE | 10
36 | MO 7
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TEMPS
01:12:12
01:12:50
01:12:54
01:13:12
01:13:49
01:13:51
01:13:51
01:14:24
01:14:54
01:15:01
01:15:02
01:15:55
01:17:31
01:18:42
01:18:42
01:21:26
01:21:28
01:21:42
01:22:09
01:23:31
01:24:01
01:24:13
01:24:15
01:24:16
01:24:25
01:26:17
01:26:53
01:26:53
01:26:53
01:27:24
01:29:55
01:29:57
01:31:53
01:37:58
01:48:30
01:49:19
01:49:35
01:49:47
01:49:52

Vit.
8,3
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,1
8,1
8,1
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,7
7,6
7,6
7,4
7,4
7,3
7,3
7,2
7,1
7.1
7,1
71
7,1
7,0
6,9
6,9
6,9
6,9
6,7
6,7
6,5
6,1
5,5
55
5,5
5,5
5,5




PRENOM

/sx

Trail des Castagnes
10 Km - 350D+

ats
AT A
DOSSARD

79 1034
80 1043
81 1014
82 1047
83 1067

MOUSSAOUI
BAYONNOVE
LORENZATO
BONINO
ALBAGNAC

MICHEL
ANDRE
BRIGITTE
JEAN SEBASTIEN
LOLA

mZTnZ

43
a4
37
45

Abd

BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE BCN
TAILL'AVENTURE

LRUN (Lieuran)
LES PEGOUS
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01:49:56
01:49:59
01:49:59
02:00:16
00:00:00

55
5,5
55
5,0
ABD
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